
Nom Prénom Club N°Club Série1 Série2 Score Place
K 3414291 BUZIEU Sébastien TC Fréjusien 0983005 93 86 179 1
M 266904 LAVOCAT Philippe ST Draguignan 0983162 77 84 161 2
P 2376857 TISSIER Stéphane CTCMR 0906080 74 74 148 3
X 3379572 NOWACKI Franck Python Club 0983001 60 68 128 4

3461979 CREVERAT Christophe TC Fréjusien 0983005 74 52 126 5
E 3216969 FABER André TCS Laurentin 0906007 78 48 126 6
C 2975168 LADROSSE Hervé TC Fréjusien 0983005 62 56 118 7
D 2638702 FABER Alfred TCS Laurentin 0906007 68 50 118 8
A 3107301 DEPARDIEU Stéphane TCS Laurentin 0906007 48 58 106 9
D 3279137 NOBLET Nicolas TC Fréjusien 0983005 54 45 99 10
P 119867 DIOT Dominique TCS Laurentin 0906007 82 9 91 11
P 3461951 CERATO Raphaël TC Fréjusien 0983005 32 33 65 12
F 3379166 CHAMICO Roberto Python Club 0983001 33 26 59 ET
H 3216627 BARICALA Claude AV Grasse 0906204 dns
L 3352376 GARDACCI Michel TC Fréjusien 0983005 dns
W 3379111 SOARES ROCHA Arnaldo TC Fréjusien 0983005 dns

Nom Prénom Club N°Club Série1 Série2 Score Place
K 3414291 BUZIEU Sébastien TC Fréjusien 0983005 92 90 182 1
R 2734554 BARIELLE Jean-Pierre STToulon 0983164 75 77 152 2
P 119867 DIOT Dominique TCS Laurentin 0906007 76 72 148 3
A 3107301 DEPARDIEU Stéphane TCS Laurentin 0906007 79 67 146 4
Z 896770 UBEDA Louis STToulon 0983164 65 77 142 5
D 3279137 NOBLET Nicolas TC Fréjusien 0983005 66 72 138 6
P 2376857 TISSIER Stéphane CTCMR 0906080 75 63 138 7
C 2975168 LADROSSE Hervé TC Fréjusien 0983005 61 74 135 8
X 2638581 CROZET Christian CTPV 0983025 dns

Nom Prénom Club N°Club Série1 Série2 Score Place
K 3414291 BUZIEU Sébastien TC Fréjusien 0983005 78 78 156 1
T 3238532 GRENET Serge TC Fréjusien 0983005 72 77 149 2
P 119867 DIOT Dominique TCS Laurentin 0906007 82 66 148 3
P 2376857 TISSIER Stéphane CTCMR 0906080 68 70 138 4
C 3461917 NEGRO Grégory TCS Laurentin 0906007 75 37 112 5
A 3107301 DEPARDIEU Stéphane TCS Laurentin 0906007 51 50 101 6
F 3379166 CHAMICO Roberto Python Club 0983001 41 42 83 ET
V 3216086 BRUNETEAU Marcel CSA Med 0983040 46 19 65 7
C 2975168 LADROSSE Hervé TC Fréjusien 0983005 29 22 51 8
R 858352 CAMUS Richard CTPV 0983025 dns
Z 2722004 REYNAUD Patrice ST Draguignan 0983162 dns

810  Fusil Rép. Man. 

N°Licence

812  Fusil Armes Modifiées

N°Licence

815  FSA - Gros Calibre

N°Licence

                                     LIGUE DE TIR CÔTE D'AZUR

                                   Championnats Régionaux TAR

                                     Fréjus les 19 et 20 juin 2010

1/4
palm RégTAR

2009/2010



Nom Prénom Club N°Club Série1 Série2 Score Place
R 2734554 BARIELLE Jean-Pierre STToulon 0983164 87 77 164 1
D 3279137 NOBLET Nicolas TC Fréjusien 0983005 76 77 153 2
Z 896770 UBEDA Louis STToulon 0983164 57 64 121 3
P 2507474 MONTRE Jean-Luc TC Fréjusien 0983005 63 51 114 4
R 3254239 CONDEMINE Thierry CTPV 0983025 54 52 106 5
X 3379572 NOWACKI Franck Python Club 0983001 49 19 68 6

Nom Prénom Club N°Club Série1 Série2 Score Place
K 3414291 BUZIEU Sébastien TC Fréjusien 0983005 100 94 194 1
P 2376857 TISSIER Stéphane CTCMR 0906080 98 95 193 2
S 630331 VERANY André GSEM Nice 0906104 97 92 189 3
R 2734554 BARIELLE Jean-Pierre STToulon 0983164 97 87 184 4
P 119867 DIOT Dominique TCS Laurentin 0906007 95 87 182 5
R 3306656 CAIRONI Luc TCS Laurentin 0906007 98 82 180 6
Z 896770 UBEDA Louis STToulon 0983164 90 88 178 7
T 3238532 GRENET Serge TC Fréjusien 0983005 95 81 176 8
T 404127 BARALE Alain TC Vallées 0906001 87 88 175 9
Y 3306824 BURLETT Richard CTCMR 0906080 93 78 171 10
W 3379111 SOARES ROCHA Arnaldo TC Fréjusien 0983005 95 76 171 _
A 3107301 DEPARDIEU Stéphane TCS Laurentin 0906007 90 77 167 12
U 3352590 LO GUIDICE Mireille TCS Laurentin 0906007 84 73 157 13
N 3461950 ROMEO Fabien TC Fréjusien 0983005 82 73 155 14
X 3306823 BIANCARDINI Antoine CTCMR 0906080 79 71 150 15

3379296 ORLANDINI Jean-Charles CTCMR 0906080 87 62 149 16
M 266904 LAVOCAT Philippe ST Draguignan 0983162 dns

816  FSA - Petit Calibre
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Nom Prénom Club N°Club Série1 Série2 Score Place
V 2618408 BUFFA Antoine TC Fréjusien 0983005 73 90 163 1
P 2376857 TISSIER Stéphane CTCMR 0906080 80 80 160 2
J 2557218 MORIELLI Jean-Claude T.C.F.O. 0906020 83 70 153 3
L 3352376 GARDACCI Michel TC Fréjusien 0983005 82 70 152 4
W 2377116 BARTKOWIAK Eddy TS Antibes 0906107 73 70 143 5
T 3238532 GRENET Serge TC Fréjusien 0983005 70 70 140 6
L 361341 MARNAT Alain TS Antibes 0906107 83 50 133 7
R 2734554 BARIELLE Jean-Pierre STToulon 0983164 70 60 130 8
E 2376250 BONNASSE Michel Var Pistol Shooting 0983002 79 50 129 9
T 2886379 MOINS Jean-Pierre TCS Laurentin 0906007 83 40 123 10

3379573 CHARBONNIER David Python Club 0983001 81 40 121 11
A 3107301 DEPARDIEU Stéphane TCS Laurentin 0906007 67 50 117 12
F 3379741 HIVER Gilles CTCMR 0906080 74 40 114 13
U 3379638 MARTINI Olivier TS Antibes 0906107 82 30 112 14
P 119867 DIOT Dominique TCS Laurentin 0906007 80 30 110 15
G 3352096 MARTINOD Maxence TCS Laurentin 0906007 69 40 109 16
Z 896770 UBEDA Louis STToulon 0983164 85 20 105 17
S 3269259 MORENO Emmanuelle TS Antibes 0906107 69 30 99 18
C 542872 GOMILA Jean-Pierre STToulon 0983164 68 30 98 19
M 266904 LAVOCAT Philippe ST Draguignan 0983162 83 10 93 20
Y 3306824 BURLETT Richard CTCMR 0906080 62 30 92 21
N 2105870 SEDAT Georges TC Fréjusien 0983005 60 30 90 22
P 2107366 GALANTI Fabrice T.C.Nice 0906186 79 10 89 23
P 2378927 PAUCOT André TS Antibes 0906107 54 30 84 24
X 3306823 BIANCARDINI Antoine CTCMR 0906080 62 20 82 25
N 3352171 MARGOLIS Paul CTCMR 0906080 61 20 81 26
C 3272604 BENDAYAN Elias TC Fréjusien 0983005 25 50 75 27

2557183 LUC Patrick TS Antibes 0906107 59 10 69 28
3272746 ALBERTINI Emmanuelle CTCMR 0906080 49 10 59 29

S 3467174 LESIEUX Christophe TCS Laurentin 0906007 39 20 59 _
P 2507474 MONTRE Jean-Luc TC Fréjusien 0983005 39 10 49 31
R 355342 BAYLE Didier Var Pistol Shooting 0983002 15 10 25 32
H 3416382 BAILLEUL Marc TCS Laurentin 0906007 dns
L 3272014 CONSTANT Fabien CTPV 0983025 dns
Z 3216849 DECOOPMAN Laurent TC Fréjusien 0983005 dns
A 739520 DEMARQUOY Eric Var Pistol Shooting 0983002 dns
Y 2117103 PERINETTI Marie ST Draguignan 0983162 dns
Z 2722004 REYNAUD Patrice ST Draguignan 0983162 dns
R 3272501 VIVIANI Yannick Var Pistol Shooting 0983002 dns
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Nom Prénom Club N°Club Série1 Série2 Score Place
V 2618408 BUFFA Antoine TC Fréjusien 0983005 92 86 178 1
E 2376250 BONNASSE Michel Var Pistol Shooting 0983002 87 90 177 2
W 2377116 BARTKOWIAK Eddy TS Antibes 0906107 90 86 176 3
T 3238532 GRENET Serge TC Fréjusien 0983005 80 90 170 4
R 2734554 BARIELLE Jean-Pierre STToulon 0983164 83 86 169 5
P 2376857 TISSIER Stéphane CTCMR 0906080 82 84 166 6
L 3352376 GARDACCI Michel TC Fréjusien 0983005 85 81 166 7
Z 896770 UBEDA Louis STToulon 0983164 92 73 165 8
Y 3306824 BURLETT Richard CTCMR 0906080 84 73 157 9
J 2557218 MORIELLI Jean-Claude T.C.F.O. 0906020 86 71 157 _

3272746 ALBERTINI Emmanuelle CTCMR 0906080 72 76 148 11
G 3352096 MARTINOD Maxence TCS Laurentin 0906007 82 62 144 12
C 542872 GOMILA Jean-Pierre STToulon 0983164 78 62 140 13
X 3306823 BIANCARDINI Antoine CTCMR 0906080 66 69 135 14

266904 LAVOCAT Philippe ST Draguignan 0983162 68 63 131 15
L 361341 MARNAT Alain TS Antibes 0906107 64 67 131 _
A 3107301 DEPARDIEU Stéphane TCS Laurentin 0906007 58 72 130 17
P 119867 DIOT Dominique TCS Laurentin 0906007 85 44 129 18
F 3379741 HIVER Gilles CTCMR 0906080 83 46 129 _
R 355342 BAYLE Didier Var Pistol Shooting 0983002 69 52 121 20
U 3379638 MARTINI Olivier TS Antibes 0906107 66 47 113 21
D 3279137 NOBLET Nicolas TC Fréjusien 0983005 59 53 112 22
E 3481262 HIVER Delphine CTCMR 0906080 59 46 105 23
R 3254239 CONDEMINE Thierry CTPV 0983025 58 44 102 24
S 3269259 MORENO Emmanuel TS Antibes 0906107 34 60 94 25
T 2886379 MOINS Jean-Pierre TCS Laurentin 0906007 23 70 93 26
P 2107366 GALANTI Fabrice T.C.Nice 0906186 55 37 92 27
P 2507474 MONTRE Jean-Luc TC Fréjusien 0983005 63 25 88 28
N 2105870 SEDAT Georges TC Fréjusien 0983005 55 31 86 29
C 3272604 BENDAYAN Elias TC Fréjusien 0983005 48 36 84 30
P 2378927 PAUCOT André TS Antibes 0906107 33 44 77 31
N 3352171 MARGOLIS Paul CTCMR 0906080 32 34 66 32
S 3467174 LESIEUX Christophe TCS Laurentin 0906007 20 23 43 33
H 3416382 BAILLEUL Marc TCS Laurentin 0906007 dns
L 3272014 CONSTANT Fabien CTPV 0983025 dns
Z 3216849 DECOOPMAN Laurent TC Fréjusien 0983005 dns
A 739520 DEMARQUOY Eric Var Pistol Shooting 0983002 dns

2557183 LUC Patrick TS Antibes 0906107 dns
Y 2117103 PERINETTI Marie ST Draguignan 0983162 dns
R 3272501 VIVIANI Yannick Var Pistol Shooting 0983002 dns
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